World Ethanol ..., ;e
& Biofuels

239 Annual Event!

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Tuesday 3" November
World Ethanol & Biofuels Leaders’ Summit

09.00 Opening Remarks from the Chair + Welcome to World Ethanol & Biofuels Virtual
Christoph Berg
Managing Director, F.O. Licht

09.10 The Global Energy Challenge: Shaping a green recovery for transport from the COVID-19 crisis
Biofuels as a tried and tested climate change option

The EU Green Deal: Are biofuels needed?

Challenges in achieving CO2 targets for cars and trucks and how renewable fuels can help

The future is bright for European bioethanol with agricultural innovation

Alessandro Bartelloni
Director, FuelsEurope

Dasa Mamrrillova
EU Affairs Manager, Envien Group

Tobias Block
Coordinator of Renewable Fuels, German Association of the Automotive Industry (VDA)

Thomas Batchelor
Vice President, Agriculture, Novozymes

10.30  Question Time
10.45  Networking Break

11.05 World Markets
e Pushing forward: 2021 onwards for the global biofuels economy
e USA: Market recovery push
e Brazil: Decarbonising an economy with biofuels
e EU: Working with the Renewable Energy Directive (REDII)
e Ongoing trade wars and the impacts on global biofuel trade

Christoph Berg
Managing Director, F.O. Licht

Geoff Cooper
President & CEO, Renewable Fuels Association (RFA)

Ricardo B. Carvalho
Commercial Director, BP Bunge Bioenergia

Emmanuel Desplechin
Secretary-General, ePURE

lformation Classiiicatlon: weneral



12.50

13.05

13.45

13.50

14.15

14.30

14.50

15.30

15.45

15.55

Wo rld Etha nOI 3-4 Nov: Main Conference
5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

& Biofuels

239 Annual Event!

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Doaa Abdel-Motaal
Counsellor, World Trade Organization (WTO)

Questions

Networking Break

Opening remarks from the Chair
Douglas Durante
Executive Director, Clean Fuels Development Coalition

Cellulosic and Advanced Biofuels: Having a bigger role in meeting decarbonisation targets
e Opportunities for waste-based biofuels
e Building a commercial cellulosic bioethanol production plant

Paolo Corvo
Head of Sales & Marketing, Clariant Products (Germany) GmbH

Bernd Kuepker
DG Energy, European Commission

Questions
Networking Break

Future of Biofuels: Hear From Oil Majors
e The role of low carbon fuels in the future of transport
e Will advanced biofuels command a bigger share of transport fuels by 20307?
e Having a portfolio of solutions to decarbonise transport - renewable electricity, biofuels,
hydrogen and hybrids
e Solutions to tackle climate change

Khurram Gaba
Policy Planning Executive, ExxonMobil

Olly Macé
Biofuels Director Europe, BP

Questions
Chair’s Closing Remarks

End of day 1

lformation Classiiicatlon: weneral



09.00

09.10

09.30

09.50

10.20

10.35

10.55

11.15

11.35

11.55

12.10

Wo rld Ethq nOI 3-4 Nov: Main Conference
5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

& Biofuels

239 Annual Event!

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Wednesday 4" November
Marketplace, Commodity Markets and Technology Solutions

Opening Remarks from the Chair
Christoph Berg
Managing Director, F.O. Licht

Industrial ethanol growth levels on the rise
Hubert de Biolley
Board Member, iEthanol, the European Industrial Ethanol Association

Marketplace India

e India sugar sector going the Ethanol Way!
Ravi Gupta
President, Shree Renuka Sugars Limited

Marketplace UK

e UK'’s push for more biofuels to power tomorrow’s green transport
Verena Leckebusch
Head of Low Carbon Fuels Strategy, Department for Transport (DfT)

Grant Pearson
Commercial Director, Ensus

Question Time
Networking Break

Commodity Markets: Sugar

e Market sentiment, ongoing volatility and sugar production volumes
Stefan Uhlenbrock
Senior Commodity Analyst, F.O. LICHT

Commodity Markets: Molasses

e 2021 price position, supplies and markets
Andrew Creasey
Trader, United Molasses Trading

Commodity Markets: Grains & Oilseeds

e Lower grain and oilseeds supplies increase market price risks
Michael Magdovitz
Senior Grains and Oilseeds Markets Analyst, Rabobank

Question Time

Networking Time

lformation Classiiicatlon: weneral



Wo rld Ethq nOI 3-4 Nov: Main Conference
5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

13.10

13.15

13.45

14.05

14.20

14.40

15.00

15:20

15.40

15.55

16.00

& Biofuels

239 Annual Event!

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Opening Remarks from the Chair
Rob Vierhout
Consultant on renewable fuels

Expanding SAF supply and accelerating the transition to decarbonised aviation
e Developing a healthy SAF market
e Solving the CO2 challenge of aviation
e |nnovative technologies for jet fuel production
e The decade of difference: how do we commercialise sustainable fuel in the 20s?

Tom Parsons
Biojet Commercial Development Manager, Air BP

Matthew Gorman
Carbon Strategy Director, Heathrow

Expanding maritime biofuels supply and accelerating the transition to decarbonised shipping
Maria Strandesen
Senior Innovation Portfolio Manager, Technical Innovation, Future Solutions, Maersk A/S

Question Time

Networking Break

Biorefinery Technology Spotlight: Performance improvement of ethanol fermentation process
Romain Fromanger
Technical Sales Manager- Europe, Leaf (Lesaffre Advanced Fermentation)

Biorefinery Technology Spotlight: Economical utilisation of Ethanol assets for additional revenue
and improved profitability

Yashodhan Mankame

Executive Vice President, Praj Industries Limited

Biorefinery Technology Spotlight: Maximising margins by improving plant efficiency and product
diversification

Gillian Harrison

CEO, Whitefox Technologies Limited

Questions
Chair’s Closing Remarks

End of Day 2

lformation Classiiicatlon: weneral



09.00

09.10

09.30

09.50

10.10

10.25

10.50

11.10

11.30

11.50

12.05

13.00

13.20

Wo rld Ethq nOI 3-4 Nov: Main Conference
5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

& Biofuels

239 Annual Event!

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Thursday 5" November
Distillers Grains and Co-Product Diversification Summit

Opening Remarks + Distillers Grains and Co-Product Diversification Summit
Kurt Rosentrater
Executive Director, Distillers Grains Technology Council

Diversifying products and increasing returns from distillers’ grains
Kurt Rosentrater
Executive Director, Distillers Grains Technology Council

EU feed protein balance
Karel Van Bommel
DG Agriculture and Rural Development, European Commission

How the biorefinery industry can solve the European feed protein challenge
Peter Williams
Senior Nutritionist, Fluid Quip Technologies

Question Time
Networking Break

Plant design and operational choices to produce high quality co-products
Markus Lehr
Deputy Managing Director, VOGELBUSCH Biocommodities GmbH

Dry protein enhancement of dry distillers grains with solubles (DDGS)
Tomasz Wolak
Business Development Manager EU Food & Feed, ST Equipment and Technology

Environmental life cycle analysis of bioethanol production under different scenarios for whole
stillage valorisation

Parastoo Soleymani Angili

Researcher on life cycle analysis of production processes in Poland’s biofuel industry

AGH University

Question Time
Networking Break

Considerations for the Use of Co-Products in Animal Feed Manufacturing

Adam Fahrenholz

Associate Professor - Feed Manufacturing, Prestage Department of Poultry Science
North Carolina State University

The changing world of swine nutrition: where do DDGS fit in?
John Patience
Professor, Department of Animal Science, lowa State University

lformation Classiiicatlon: weneral



World Ethanol

13.40

14.00
14.15

14.30

& Biofuels

239 Annual Event!

DDGS in Poultry
Samuel J. Rochell

Assistant Professor of Poultry Nutrition, University of Arkansas

Questions

Closing Remarks from the Chair

End of Forum

SPONSORS & EXHIBITORS 2020

3-4 Nov: Main Conference

5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Leaf

wLesaffre

CLARIANT=

novozymes

Novozymes

«DUPONT»

ST A%z,

EGLITEMENT & TECHADOL Disy

ST Equipment & Technology

Vogelbusch Fluid Quip Technologies

500"\10(

ANA\N
whitefox

FI_UID QL.IIF"

TECHNOLOGIES 4F

niormation Classiiicatlon: General




