3-4 Nov: Main Conference 5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

09.10	Opening Remarks from the Chair + Welcome to World Ethanol & Biofuels Virtual Christoph Berg Managing Director, F.O. Licht The Global Energy Challenge: Shaping a green recovery for transport from the COVID-19 crisis Biofuels as a tried and tested climate change option The EU Green Deal: Are biofuels needed? Challenges in achieving CO2 targets for cars and trucks and how renewable fuels can help The future is bright for European bioethanol with agricultural innovation Alessandro Bartelloni Director, FuelsEurope
	 Biofuels as a tried and tested climate change option The EU Green Deal: Are biofuels needed? Challenges in achieving CO2 targets for cars and trucks and how renewable fuels can help The future is bright for European bioethanol with agricultural innovation Alessandro Bartelloni
1 1	Dáša Mamrillová EU Affairs Manager, Envien Group Tobias Block Coordinator of Renewable Fuels, German Association of the Automotive Industry (VDA) Thomas Batchelor Vice President, Agriculture, Novozymes
10.30	Question Time
10.45	Networking Break
	 World Markets Pushing forward: 2021 onwards for the global biofuels economy USA: Market recovery push Brazil: Decarbonising an economy with biofuels EU: Working with the Renewable Energy Directive (REDII) Ongoing trade wars and the impacts on global biofuel trade Christoph Berg Managing Director, F.O. Licht Geoff Cooper President & CEO, Renewable Fuels Association (RFA) Ricardo B. Carvalho Commercial Director, BP Bunge Bioenergia Emmanuel Desplechin Secretary-General, ePURE

3-4 Nov: Main Conference 5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

	Doaa Abdel-Motaal
42.50	Counsellor, World Trade Organization (WTO)
12.50	Questions
13.05	Networking Break
13.45	Opening remarks from the Chair Douglas Durante Executive Director, Clean Fuels Development Coalition
13.50	 Cellulosic and Advanced Biofuels: Having a bigger role in meeting decarbonisation targets Opportunities for waste-based biofuels Building a commercial cellulosic bioethanol production plant
	Paolo Corvo Head of Sales & Marketing, Clariant Products (Germany) GmbH Bernd Kuepker DG Energy, European Commission
14.15	Questions
14.30	Networking Break
14.50	 Future of Biofuels: Hear From Oil Majors The role of low carbon fuels in the future of transport Will advanced biofuels command a bigger share of transport fuels by 2030? Having a portfolio of solutions to decarbonise transport - renewable electricity, biofuels, hydrogen and hybrids Solutions to tackle climate change
	Khurram Gaba Policy Planning Executive, ExxonMobil
	Olly Macé Biofuels Director Europe, BP
15.30	Questions
15.45	Chair's Closing Remarks
15.55	End of day 1

3-4 Nov: Main Conference 5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

Wednesday 4 th November Marketplace, Commodity Markets and Technology Solutions	
09.00	Opening Remarks from the Chair Christoph Berg Managing Director, F.O. Licht
09.10	Industrial ethanol growth levels on the rise Hubert de Biolley Board Member, iEthanol, the European Industrial Ethanol Association
09.30	Marketplace India ■ India sugar sector going the Ethanol Way! Ravi Gupta President, Shree Renuka Sugars Limited
09.50	Marketplace UK ■ UK's push for more biofuels to power tomorrow's green transport Verena Leckebusch Head of Low Carbon Fuels Strategy, Department for Transport (DfT) Grant Pearson Commercial Director, Ensus
10.20	Question Time
10.35	Networking Break
10.55	Commodity Markets: Sugar • Market sentiment, ongoing volatility and sugar production volumes Stefan Uhlenbrock Senior Commodity Analyst, F.O. LICHT
11.15	Commodity Markets: Molasses • 2021 price position, supplies and markets Andrew Creasey Trader, United Molasses Trading
11.35	Commodity Markets: Grains & Oilseeds • Lower grain and oilseeds supplies increase market price risks Michael Magdovitz Senior Grains and Oilseeds Markets Analyst, Rabobank
11.55	Question Time
12.10	Networking Time

3-4 Nov: Main Conference 5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

13.10	Opening Remarks from the Chair Rob Vierhout Consultant on renewable fuels
13.15	 Expanding SAF supply and accelerating the transition to decarbonised aviation Developing a healthy SAF market Solving the CO2 challenge of aviation Innovative technologies for jet fuel production The decade of difference: how do we commercialise sustainable fuel in the 20s?
	Tom Parsons Biojet Commercial Development Manager, Air BP
	Matthew Gorman Carbon Strategy Director, Heathrow
13.45	Expanding maritime biofuels supply and accelerating the transition to decarbonised shipping Maria Strandesen Senior Innovation Portfolio Manager, Technical Innovation, Future Solutions, Maersk A/S
14.05	Question Time
14.20	Networking Break
14.40	Biorefinery Technology Spotlight: Performance improvement of ethanol fermentation process Romain Fromanger Technical Sales Manager- Europe, Leaf (Lesaffre Advanced Fermentation)
15.00	Biorefinery Technology Spotlight: Economical utilisation of Ethanol assets for additional revenue and improved profitability Yashodhan Mankame Executive Vice President, Praj Industries Limited
15:20	Biorefinery Technology Spotlight: Maximising margins by improving plant efficiency and product diversification Gillian Harrison CEO, Whitefox Technologies Limited
15.40	Questions
15.55	Chair's Closing Remarks
16.00	End of Day 2

3-4 Nov: Main Conference 5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

	Thursday 5 th November Distillers Grains and Co-Product Diversification Summit	
09.00	Opening Remarks + Distillers Grains and Co-Product Diversification Summit Kurt Rosentrater Executive Director, Distillers Grains Technology Council	
09.10	Diversifying products and increasing returns from distillers' grains Kurt Rosentrater Executive Director, Distillers Grains Technology Council	
09.30	EU feed protein balance Karel Van Bommel DG Agriculture and Rural Development, European Commission	
09.50	How the biorefinery industry can solve the European feed protein challenge Peter Williams Senior Nutritionist, Fluid Quip Technologies	
10.10	Question Time	
10.25	Networking Break	
10.50	Plant design and operational choices to produce high quality co-products Markus Lehr Deputy Managing Director, VOGELBUSCH Biocommodities GmbH	
11.10	Dry protein enhancement of dry distillers grains with solubles (DDGS) Tomasz Wolak Business Development Manager EU Food & Feed, ST Equipment and Technology	
11.30	Environmental life cycle analysis of bioethanol production under different scenarios for whole stillage valorisation Parastoo Soleymani Angili Researcher on life cycle analysis of production processes in Poland's biofuel industry AGH University	
11.50	Question Time	
12.05	Networking Break	
13.00	Considerations for the Use of Co-Products in Animal Feed Manufacturing Adam Fahrenholz Associate Professor - Feed Manufacturing, Prestage Department of Poultry Science North Carolina State University	
13.20	The changing world of swine nutrition: where do DDGS fit in? John Patience Professor, Department of Animal Science, Iowa State University	

3-4 Nov: Main Conference 5 Nov: Distillers Grains & Co-Products

Delivered Online (CET Time)

23rd Annual Event!

13.40	DDGS in Poultry Samuel J. Rochell Assistant Professor of Poultry Nutrition, University of Arkansas
14.00	Questions
14.15	Closing Remarks from the Chair
14.30	End of Forum

SPONSORS & EXHIBITORS 2020





















